PTS Tech Solutions Sdn Bhd (1059059-T)
HQ / Warehouse: No. 3, Jalan PJU 1A/18, Ara Damansara, 46050 PJ, Selangor, Malaysia.
                                 Tel: +603-7734 1600/01   Fax: +603-7734 1602
     Total PE Piping System
solid-PRESSTM   Brass Press Fittings & DURA-TUBE® PE(X)-AL-PE(X) Pipes (16mm – 63mm)
MAR-2017
 Reducing Tee Code Size SP Remark
SP-RT020016 20x16x20 140
SP-RT025016 25x16x25 100
SP-RT025020 25x20x25 80
SP-RT032025 32x25x32 40
SP-RT040025 40x25x40 28
SP-RT050020 50x20x50 16
SP-RT050025 50x25x50 16
SP-RT050040 50x40x50 12
SP-RT063025 63x25x63 8
SP-RT063032 63x32x63 8
SP-RT063040 63x40x63 8
SP-RT063050 63x50x63 8
Male Socket Code Size SP Remark
SP-MS016015 16x½” 320
SP-MS020015 20x½” 280
SP-MS020020 20x¾” 240
SP-MS025020 25x¾” 200
SP-MS025025 25x1” 120
SP-MS032025 32x1” 100
SP-MS040032 40x1¼” 60
SP-MS040040 40x1½” 60
SP-MS050040 50x1½” 20
SP-MS050050 50x2” 20
SP-MS063050 63x2” 16
Male Elbow Code Size SP Remark
SP-ML016015 16x½” 300
SP-ML020020 20x¾” 200
SP-ML025020 25x¾” 160
SP-ML025025 25x1” 60
SP-ML032025 32x1” 60
SP-ML040032 40x1½” 30
SP-ML050050 50x2” 20
SP-ML063050 63x2” 16
Female Socket Code Size SP Remark
SP-FL016015 16x½” 300
SP-FL020015 20x½” 200
SP-FL020020 20x¾” 200
SP-FL025020 25x¾” 160
SP-FL025025 25x1” 120
SP-FL032025 32x1” 100
SP-FL040040 S40x1½”F 60
SP-FL050040 S50x1½”F 20
SP-FL050050 S50x2”F 20
SP-FL063050 S63x2”F 16
Equal Socket Code Size SP Remark
SP-S016 16x16 320
SP-S020 20x20 240
SP-S025 25x25 120
SP-S032 32x32 100
SP-S040 40x40 32
SP-S050 50x50 20
SP-S063 63x60 16
Reducing
Socket
Code Size SP Remark
SP-RS020016 20x16 240
SP-RS025016 25x16 200
SP-RS025020 25x20 200
SP-RS032025 32x25 120
SP-RS040025 40x25 60
SP-RS040032 40x32 40
SP-RS050040 50x40 32
SP-RS063050 63x50 20
Equal Elbow Code Size SP Remark
SP-L016 16x16 300
SP-L020 20×20 200
SP-L025 25x25 100
SP-L032 32×32 60
SP-L040 40x40 20
SP-L050 50x50 16
SP-L063 63x63 8
Reducing
Elbow
Code Size SP Remark
SP-RL020016 20x16 200
SP-RL025020 25x20 100
SP-RL050040 50x40 16
Equal Tee Code Size SP Remark
SP-T016 16x16x16 200
SP-T020 20x20x20 100
SP-T025 25x25x25 80
SP-T032 32x32x32 60
SP-T040 40x40x40 16
SP-T050 50x50x50 12
SP-T063 63x63x63 8
Swivel Female
Socket
Code Size SP Remark
SP-SFS016015 16x½” 300
SP-SFS020015 20x½” 200
PTS Tech Solutions Sdn Bhd (1059059-T)
HQ / Warehouse: No. 3, Jalan PJU 1A/18, Ara Damansara, 46050 PJ, Selangor, Malaysia.
                                 Tel: +603-7734 1600/01   Fax: +603-7734 1602
Remarks :
1. Prices are subjected to change without prior notice.
2. All prices are subjected to 6% GST.
3. Installation: Manual pressing tool for DN16-32 and Hydraulic pressing tool for DN40-63.
DURA-TUBE®
PE-AL-PE Pipes
Code Size SP
(roll)
Remark
1.10MPa (Cold)
DT-PAPE016 16 100m
DT-PAPE020 20 100m
DT-PAPE025 25 100m
DT-PAPE032 32 50m
DT-PAPE040 40 50m
DT-PAPE050 50 50m
DT-PAPE063 63 50m
DURA-TUBE®
PEX-AL-PEX Pipes
Code Size SP
(roll)
Remark
1.50MPa (Hot)
DT-PAPX016 16 100m
DT-PAPX020 20 100m
DT-PAPX025 25 100m
PA Pipe Reamer
(black)
Code Size SP Remark
SP-R016-025 16-25 5
SP-R020-032 20-32 5
Big T Reamer Code Size SP Remark
SP-TR040 40 1
SP-TR050 50 1
SP-TR063 63 1
Hydraulic
Pressing Tool Set
Code Size SP Remark
SP-HP040-063H
(Pump & Body)
40-63 1
SP-HP040-063F
(Full Set + Die)
40-63 1
Die Set
(40 – 63mm)
Code Size SP Remark
SP-ADP40-50 40-50 1
SP-DS040 40 1
SP-DS050 50 1
SP-DS063 63 1
Roller Cutter Code Size SP Remark
RC020-063 20-63 5
External
Bender (for PA)
Code Size SP Remark
SP-B016 16 1
SP-B020 20 1
SP-B025 25 1
SP-B032 32 1
Female Elbow Code Size SP Remark
SP-FL016015 16x½” 240
SP-FL020015 20x½” 200
SP-FL020020 20x¾” 160
SP-FL025020 25x¾” 140
SP-FL025025 25x1” 120
SP-FL032025 32x1” 60
SP-FL040040 40x1½” 16
SP-FL050040 50x1½” 12
SP-FL063050 63x2” 12
Swivel Female
Elbow
Code Size SP Remark
SP-SFL016015 16x½” 300
SP-SFL020015 20x½” 200
Female Tee Code Size SP Remark
SP-FT016015 16x½”x16 120
SP-FT020015 20x½”x20 100
SP-FT020020 20x¾”x20 100
SP-FT025020 25x¾”x25 80
SP-FT025025 25x1”x25 80
SP-FT032025 32x1”x32 60
SP-FT040020 40x¾”x40 20
SP-FT040025 40x1”x40 20
SP-FT050020 50x¾”x50 16
SP-FT050025 50x1”x50 16
SP-FT063025 63x1”x63 8
Individual
Pressing Tool
Code Size SP Remark
PT016 16 1
PT020 20 1
PT025 25 1
PT032 32 1
Prof 4-in-1
Pressing Tool
Code Size SP Remark
PPT016-032 16-32 1
Die Set
(16-32mm)
Code Size SP Remark
DS016 16 1
DS020 20 1
DS025 25 1
DS032 32 1